
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 220.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade Buffaloes 128.0 195.0 8

3 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 190.0 6

4 Ian Orth Larned 132.0 155.0 4

5 Riley Pontius Larned 132.0 150.0 2

6 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 125.0 145.0 1

7 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 126.0 125.0 0

8 Kyle Beavers Colby High School 128.2 0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 315.0 10

2 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 285.0 8

3 Harrison Bachman Meade Buffaloes 128.0 255.0 6

4 Riley Pontius Larned 132.0 235.0 4

5 Ian Orth Larned 132.0 225.0 2

6 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 126.0 180.0 1

7 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 125.0 175.0 0

8 Kyle Beavers Colby High School 128.2 0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Pontius Larned 132.0 190.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade Buffaloes 128.0 180.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 175.0 6

4 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 175.0 4

5 Ian Orth Larned 132.0 165.0 2

6 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 125.0 125.0 1

7 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 126.0 115.0 0

8 Kyle Beavers Colby High School 128.2 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep-Marian 129.0 680.0 10

2 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 131.0 680.0 8

3 Harrison Bachman Meade Buffaloes 128.0 630.0 6

4 Riley Pontius Larned 132.0 575.0 4

5 Ian Orth Larned 132.0 545.0 2

6 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 125.0 445.0 1

7 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 126.0 420.0 0

8 Kyle Beavers Colby High School 128.2 0 0


